
Tournoi Mineur Pikogan
Game #89 - On 02/04/2026 at 21:00:00 - Level HK-Bantam (U15) - Complexe Sportif d'Amos - Paul Carrière (Amos)

Barriere Lake Thunders

0 # Player
0 Banc Barriere Lake
8 Shane Nottaway
22 Morrison Charbonneau
66 Rayden Ratt
76 CALVIN PAPATIE
77 Chris Mooshoom
87 shage milljour
88 owen nottaway
89 Marcus Decoursay
91 William Jerome
94 andy gagnon
96 Francois Denis-Paré

Support Staff
Team staff Name

G A A Time Per.Suspensions
# Player Date Status

Minor penalties
# Code Time Per.
0 A25 08:07 P1
0 A56 09:49 P1
0 A22 07:37 P2
0 A39 03:14 P3
0 A22 05:01 P3

Major and other penalties
# Code Time Per.

Franc jeu 0

Goaltender
1st P.

S G
2nd P.

S G
3rd P.

S G
OT

S G
SO

S G
Total

S G TimeShotsGoals
 (#)
 (#)

00

Shootout
Play. Goal. Result Play. Goal. Result

Period PP SH
First period 0 / 0 1 / 2
Second period 0 / 1 0 / 1
Third period 0 / 1 2 / 2
Total 0 / 2 3 / 5

Rapid Lake Eagles

5# Player
0 Banc
22 Landen Jerome
27 Kobe Wawatie
31 Lennox Charbonneau
48 NATHAN THOMAS
55 Colin Ratt
61 CRAIG THUSKY
66 ISREAL MIANSCUM
68 ANDREW GULIQUEUR
77 JULIAN MARSHALS
87 Seth Stevens
88 Sheldon Decoursay
99 Ayden Bracoupe

Support Staff
Team staff Name

G A A Time Per.
0 01:26 P1
0 PP 08:20 P1
0 PP 00:52 P2
0 SH 04:41 P2
0 SH 00:35 P3

Suspensions
# Player Date Status

Minor penalties
# Code Time Per.
0 A52 04:03 P2
0 A56 00:12 P3

Major and other penalties
# Code Time Per.

Franc jeu 0

Goaltender
1st P.

S G
2nd P.

S G
3rd P.

S G
OT

S G
SO

S G
Total

S G Time ShotsGoals
 (#)
 (#)

0 0

Shootout
Play. Goal. Result Play. Goal. Result

Period PP SH
First period 1 / 2 0 / 0
Second period 1 / 1 1 / 1
Third period 0 / 2 1 / 1
Total 2 / 5 2 / 2

Supervisors
Officials Name

Claude Soumis
marqueur Josée Soumis

Sylvain Allard
Yvan Rivard

Referee's signature
1st star 2nd star 3rd star

 -  -  - 
Start End Attendance
21:00 21:37 0
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